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Emergency Response Process
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Batliboi Ltd.
Machine Tool Group
Bharat House, 5th Floor, 104 Bombay Samachar Marg, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001
T : +91.22.6637 8200     E : info@batliboi.com     W : www.batliboi.com

International Forming Technology Exhibition

visit us at

19 – 23 January 2024

Hall No: 4

Stall No: A 152

BIEC, Bangalore
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Channels Of Reporting (ERT)CHANNELS OF REPORTING (ERT) 
 

FIRE 
(triggered point security) 

 

 

ALPHA 
(Main gate Supervisor) 

 

 

 

 

               SO/ASO                                     HOSPITALS 

 AMBULANCE  108 
                                                                   JINDAL HOSPITAL  080 – 23717777 

           EO, Security                                 LIFELINE HOSPITAL  080 – 23717881 

             SEO, Security                                       HARSHA HOSPITAL  080 – 30656536 

             DD, Security                                       FIRE STATIONS 

             SD, FM           FIRE – 101 

                                                                                   CONTROLL ROOM  080 – 2271550‐600 

                                                              PEENYA  080 – 22971533  
  NELAMANGALA  080 – 27726999 

    POLICE 

    M N HALLI  080 – 23713699       

    NELAMANGALA  080 – 27722133  

              080 – 27726260 
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Visitor Registration
• IMTEX FORMING 2024 / Tooltech 2024 is a B2B Exhibition. Visitor registration is mandatory & free.
• Registration counters are located at the Entry Plaza 1 (Registration 1) and Entry Plaza 2 

(Registration 2).
• Children below 14 years of age are not allowed.
•	 Wheel-chairs	are	available	for	differently	abled	visitors.	Please	contact	Camp	Office	at	Hall	2	in	

advance for reservation (attenders will not be available).

Parking Facilities
•	 Parking	facilities	are	available.	Free	parking	for	2	wheelers	and	4	wheelers.

Shuttle Bus (+91 87625 76015 / 88922 44151)
•	 Shuttle	bus	service	from	Nagasandra	Metro	Station	(Green	Line),	Bangalore	International	Airport	

to	BIEC	and	vice-versa	are	available.	Schedule	&	timings	are	incorporated	in	the	Fair	Guide	and	
also on IMTEX website. www.imtex.in

Information Counters
•	 Information	counters	are	located	in	Hall	2A,	Hall	3A,	Hall	4	and	Hall	5.

Business Centre (+91 93412 23862 / +91 99808 31340)
•			 Located	at	the	entrance	of	Hall	1.	Facilities	available	are	photocopying,	office	stationery,	telephone,	

fax, mobile rechargers, internet cards, courier, etc.

Fine Dining, Food Court, Food Plaza, Garden Restaurant, Food Trucks & Snack Bar
•	 Take-away	meals,	beverages,	fast-food,	coffee,	pizzas,	etc.,	at	multiple	locations	across	the	venue.

Left Luggage & Security Services
• Located at the Entry Plaza.

ATM
• ATM is located at the Entry Plaza.

Rest Rooms
•	 Available	in	all	Halls,	Conference	Centre,	Food	Court	and	Entry	Plaza.

Medical Services
• First-aid services are available at Entry Plaza.

Visitor’s Security
• Visitor badge must be worn at all times and is not transferable.
• All the visitors are required to go through security check.
•	 Please	co-operate	with	security	personnel,	as	certain	security	procedures	are	followed	for	your	

safety.
•	 Please	take	care	of	your	belongings.	The	organizer	shall	not	be	responsible	for	any	theft	or	loss	of	

your	property.
•	 Please	refer	to	the	Emergency	Response	Procedure	(attached).
•	 In	case	of	any	emergency	such	as	fire,	oil	leakage	or	accident,	please	call	+91	80	66246506	& 

+91	80	66246502.

Visitor Guideline & Information

SMOKING IS PERMITTED STRICTLY IN DESIGNATED ‘SMOKING ZONES’ ONLY
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Parking Plan
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Shuttle Bus

BUS - 1 BUS -2
0900 1000
0930 1030
1000 1100
1030 1130
1100 1200
1600 1700

For Bus Related Query Please Call 91-8762576015 / 8892244151 From 15-Jan to 23-Jan

Route No 2 

Estimated Time of Departure

LOCAL COMMUTE : BY METRO:

FREE SHUTTLE BUS SERVICE
Continuous & free shuttle bus service will be made available TO & FRO from the Nagasandra 
Metro Station to the exhibition venue every 15 minutes

Bangalore Metro is the fastest and most convenient mode of transport to reach BIEC  venue The 
Nearest Metro station to the venue is the “Nagasandra Metro Station”.

The timings mentioned above are subject to delay depending upon prevalent traffic conditions in 
the respective routes.Coverage of routes by respective buses is subject to change based on 
prevalent traffic norms/ deviations if any announced by Govt.Department and / or Traffic Police.

Yelhanka Cross
Hebbal (in front of  Esteem Mall)
BEL Circle
BIEC
Return Trips

Shuttle Bus Schedule 
SHUTTLE BUS STOP POINTS

Route No 1 Bangalore International Airport
BIA

Site Map

REST ROOM

ATM
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
310Express Company 4 B128A
3D Concept Analysis & 
Development India Pvt. Ltd 3A C112

A Innovative International Ltd 5 A121
A Proficient CNC Solutions (AXYZ) 4 A150
ABB India Ltd 5 B104
Abexmatic Hydraulics Pvt Ltd 5 A117
Abro Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A104
Abv Engineers & Consultants 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C106

Accurate Gauging And Instruments 
Pvt Ltd 3A A115

Accurpress India Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 A114
Ace Carbo Nitriders 3A B148
Acme Fasteners Pvt. Ltd 3A B139
Acute Angle Engineering 4 C117
Additive 3D 5 B117
Adhikhah Mechneering Solutions 
P. Ltd 5 C134

Adroitec - PTC 5 B130
Advance Machine Tool Testing 
Facility (AMTTF) 4 C154

Advance Mechanical Services 
Pvt Ltd 5 C121

Advanced Manufacturing 
Technology Development Centre 
(AMTDC, IIT Madras)

4 C149

Agile Machineries Pvt. Ltd 4 B105

Aida India Pvt. Ltd 5 A102

Air Pel Technic 4 B142

Alfa Precision Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 A125

Alkon Plastics Pvt. Ltd 3A B142

Alstrut India Pvt. Ltd 3A B104

Altem Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 C124

AM Prototyping Labs Pvt. Ltd 5 A122B

Amada (India) Pvt. Ltd 5 B105

Amada Weld Tech India Pvt. Ltd 3A B112

American Welding Society 3A C103

Ametek Instruments India Pvt. Ltd 3A C124

Ametek Sas - Division Creaform 4 B109

Ampco Metal India Pvt. Ltd 3A A126

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
AMT - The Association for 
Manufacturing Technology 4 B164

Angel India Cad Cam Pvt. Ltd / 
DNE Machines 5 B114

Anhui Donghai Yuxiang Import & 
Export Co., Ltd 4 B116

Ansco Co.,Ltd 4 B128D
APJ 3D Design Solution India 
Pvt. Ltd 5 C108

Apm Technologies 3A B119
Arku-Heatly & Gresham 4 C109
Arm Welders Pvt. Ltd 3A B101
Artech Welders Pvt. Ltd 3A A106
Artpark - Twara Robotics 4 C147A
Asia Machine Group 4 C124
Association of Ludhiana Machine Tool 
Industries (ALMTI) 5 A127A

ATK Lasers 4 A135A
ATQ Metro Pvt. Ltd 3A C126
Automotive Component 
Manufacturers Association (ACMA) 4 C150

Baltec Maschinenbau AG 5 A113
Bar Code India Ltd 5 B120
Batliboi Ltd / DAVI- PROMAU 4 A152
Bator Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B138
BDS Maschinen GmbH / BDS 
Machines India 3A B103

Beckhoff Automation Pvt. Ltd 5 C122
Benco Thermal Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A C106
Benengg Design & Manufacturing 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C146

Bhavya Machine Tools 4 C112
Bhavya Machine Tools LLP 4 C142
Bibus India Pvt Ltd 3A A124
BK Steel Company 5 B118
Blue Sky Machine Co. Ltd 4 C111
Blue Star Engineering And 
Electronics Ltd 5 A114

Bodor Laser India Pvt. Ltd 4 B102

Boeck GmbH 4 B126A

Boschert GmbH + Co. Kg 4 C105

Brisk Industries Pvt. Ltd 3A B143

Exhibitors’ Main List

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Broil Sensotek Industries 3A C132

Brrit Pneumatics Systems 2A B113

Bruderer Presses (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A C104

Bystronic Laser India Pvt. Ltd 4 B109

Bystronic Laser India Pvt. Ltd 5 B109

C. P. Agencies 4 A122

Cadtech Solutions 5 A122A

Canares Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A B116
Capricot Technologies / 
Autodesk PLM 5 C132

Carl Zeiss India (Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd 3A A122
Carve Tech 5 C123
Central Manufacturing Technology 
Institute (CMTI) 4 C152

Ceramed Engineers Ltd 4 C126
Cesare Galdabini S.P.A 5 A113
Chandra Engineers And Trading 
(Goanwin - CET) 5 B127

Chatting Birds Pvt. Ltd 5 C119
Chen Li Machinery Co., Ltd 4 B132
Chen Ying Oil Machine Co., Ltd 4 C128
Chennai Metco Pvt. Ltd 3A C116
Chiuta Hydraulic Machine Mfg. 
Co.,Ltd 4 B141

Citizen Engineering Works 4 C110
CKS Cable Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 B114
Cloos India Welding Technology 
Pvt Ltd 3A B113C

CNC Automation Solution 4 B139
CNC India Tools & Services Pvt. Ltd 3A A105
Coherent Laser India Pvt Ltd 4 C137
Coind Anti-Pollution Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C111

Colgar Bending Machines 4 B109
Colton Weldtek Pvt. Ltd 3A A110
Conceptia Software Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 5 B128

Confederation of Indian Industry (CII) 4 C151

Cotmac Industrial Trading Pvt. Ltd 3A A113B

Crippa Srl 5 A104

Customised Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3A C115

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Cutlite Penta Srl 5 A109
D.B. Engineering Solutions LLP 3A B150

Daksh Quality Systems 3A B149

Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd 3A C117

Data M Software India Pvt. Ltd 4 B151
DAVI- PROMAU/  Batliboi Ltd 4 A152
De Neers Tools Ltd 4 C138
Dees Hydraulic Industrial Co., Ltd 4 B131
Desiccant Rotors International 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C131

Designtech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C106
Deswam Engineering Solutions 5 A115A
Dewinter Optical Inc 5 C131
Divine Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 C141
Donaldson India Filters Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A128

Durmazlar Makina San.Ve Tic A.S 4 B155
Dymco, Ltd 4 B128G
Dynascan Inspection Systems 
Company 3A A125

Dynemech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C123
Ecoclean Machines Pvt. Ltd 3A B122
Electronica Finance Limited 4 B148
Electronica Mechatronic Systems 
(India) Pvt. Ltd 3A B130

Electronics Devices Worldwide 
Pvt. Ltd 3A A105A

Electropneumatics & Hydraulics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B105

Elektromag Methods 3A A130
Emmppe Associates 3A B137
Endotherm Fluids India Pvt. Ltd 4 B115
Energy Mission Machineries (I) Ltd 5 B112
Enomoto Machine Co., Ltd 5 C101
EOS India 5 B117A
Esautomotion Controls 3A A113D
ETA Technology Pvt. Ltd 2A A102
Etchon Marks Control 5 A116
Faccin Group 4 A119
Fanuc India Pvt. Ltd 5 B113
Fein Power Tools India Pvt Ltd 4 C123
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Felss Group Gmbh 4 B124
Ferro Foundries Pvt. Ltd 3A A133
Ficep SpA 5 A109
Fine Handling And Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 2A C114

Fine Worth Engineers & Services 4 B168
Finearc Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A A112B
Fischer Measurement Technologies 
(India) Pvt Ltd 4 C139

Fixto 3A A129
Fledon MH & M 4 B143
Flow Asia Corporation 4 C116
Fluid Logic Systems Pvt Ltd 4 B126
Forging Machinery Manufacturing 
Co. (NKH Hammers) 2A C112

Francis Klein & Co. Pvt. Ltd 5 A113
Friction Welding Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A111

Fronius India Pvt Ltd 3A B102
Fujita Rashi Kougyou Co., Ltd 4 B128H
Furaat Engineering 3A C122
Fuzzi Global Venture Pvt. Ltd 3A B114A
Galaxy Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 3A A120
Gallant Equipment Pvt. Ltd 4 A111
Gasparini S.p.A 5 B126
Gem Orion Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C135
Genn Dih Enterprise Co., Ltd / Kaolu 3A A141
Gerb Vibration Control Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C129

Givi Misure Pvt. Ltd 3A B126

Gmats Machineries India Pvt. Ltd 5 A134

GMT Solutions 4 A126

Gostol Tst India Pvt. Ltd 2A A118

Grey Matter Robotics Pvt. Ltd 5 C115

Grind Master Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 A110

Guethle Pressenspannen GmbH 4 B125

Gurukrupa Engineering 5 B124

GVK Metalforms Pvt. Ltd 4 C115

Hachidori Robotics Pvt. Ltd 3A A105B

Haco Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B112

Hafi Elektra Pvt. Ltd 4 B147

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Hamd Machine Tools LLP / 
Jinaolan Machine 5 A126

Hans Weber Maschinenfabrik 
GmbH 4 C103

Hexagon Manufacturing 
Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd 5 C105

Hexagon Metrology India Pvt. Ltd 3A B125
Hibex India Pvt. Ltd 5 B137
Hind Laser Mech 4 C145
Hindustan Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 B104
Hiraoka Hyper Tools Inc. 4 B127D
Hiwin Technologies Corp. 5 B108
Holmarc Opto Mechatronics Ltd 4 B166
Hong Teng Engineering India Pvt. Ltd 4 B138
Honsberg Saws India Pvt. Ltd 4 B167
Howfit Science And Technology 
Co.,Ltd 4 B162

HP - Redington 5 C135
HTMT Pvt. Ltd 4 B107
Hydro Power Tech Engineering 2A C113
Hyperreality Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B121
Hytek Marketing 5 A122
Igus India Pvt Ltd 3A C118
IMTMA Technology Centre 3A C121
Incredible Machines 2A B102
Indo-German Chamber of 
Commerce (IGCC) 4 B123

Ind-Sphinx Precision / INFINI 3A B131
Inductotherm (India) Pvt Ltd 2A C102
Indus Arc Power Pvt Ltd 4 A118
Infinite Tooling 4 A119A
Infion Advanced Laser Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A108

Innovative Concepts 4 A140
Intech Automation Pvt. Ltd 2A B118
Intouch Systems Pvt. Ltd 5 C123A
Ionbond Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A A128
IPG Photonics (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B110
Isgec Heavy Engineering Ltd 2A B101
Italian Technology Centre 5 A111
ITL Industries Ltd 2A C105
Janak Enterprises 2A B108

Exhibitors’ Main List

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Japan External Trade Organization 
(JETRO) 4 B127

Japan Forming Machinery 
Association (JFMA) 4 B163A

Japan Machine Tool Builders' 
Association (JMTBA) 4 B163B

Jayshree Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 2A A113
Jayshree Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 B116
Jiangsu Jinfangyuan CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 4 A103

Jing Duann Machinery Industrial 
Co., Ltd 4 C127

Jugmug Roll Forming 5 B122
Jupiter Industrial Work Thane 4 B113
Jupiter Integrated Sensor Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B160

Jupiter Roll Forming Pvt. Ltd 5 A115B
Kabelschlepp India Pvt. Ltd 3A B140
Kalpar Engineers Pvt. Ltd 3A C120
Kapasi Inc 3A B129
Kapsun Air Cooler 3A C108
Kawa Press Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A B117
Keepsake Automation Llp 3A A103
Keje Electric Company 2A A123
Kinelectro Lines India Pvt. Ltd 3A C109
Kirpekar Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A C104
Kirti Pressings Pvt. Ltd. 2A A106
Kjellberg Finsterwalde Plasma Und 
Maschinen GmbH / Eckelmann AG 4 B118

KK Geosystem Pvt. Ltd 3A C127
KML Sensors 3A C110A
KMT Waterjet 4 B106
Komatsu India Pvt. Ltd 2A C109
Kriti Group 2A B116
KSW India Pvt. Ltd 4 A133
Kurimoto Ltd 4 B128B
Lakshmi Ring Travellers 4 B109
Lamba Bros Pvt. Ltd 2A B119
Lamba Press & Shears 2A C116
Lantek Automation 5 B119
Lasco Umformtechnik GmbH 4 B111
Laser Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 A101

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B102
Laserline Diode Laser Technology 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A102

Lazr-Tech 5 C118A
Lei India Pvt. Ltd 4 B122A
Leifeld Metal Spinning GmbhH 4 B109
Lien Chien Machinery Co., Ltd 4 B135
Light Mechanics Pvt. Ltd 5 C117A
Lingam System 3A A139
Lipson Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 C114
LK Metrology Ltd 4 B109
Lodestar 3D 5 A136
Lubrite Industries 4 B159
Luxinar Ltd 5 B134
LV International Co., Ltd 4 A135
LVD Strippit India Pvt Ltd 5 C106
M. D. Corporation 5 A106
Machine House (India) Pvt. Ltd / 
BILZ Vibration 3A B138

Machine Tools India Ltd 4 B109
Mäder Pressen Gmbh 5 A113
Madox Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3A B116A
Magal Engineering Co India Pvt Ltd 5 A115
Magod Laser Machining Pvt. Ltd 4 C133
Mahindra Finance 4 C136
Mann And Hummel Filter Pvt. Ltd 3A A117
Marposs India Pvt. Ltd 3A C114
Mate Precision 4 B152
Materialise Sdn Bhd 5 C120
Maverick Engineering Company 3A B114B
Maxphotonics Co., Ltd 5 B107
MBR Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 C118
MDL Vishal India Pvt. Ltd 3A C128
Mechatronics Control Equipments 
India Pvt Ltd 3A A107

Mechelonic Engineers Pvt. Ltd 3A B106
Mectronics Marketing Services 4 B150
Meera Laser Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 A141
Megatherm Induction Ltd 2A C118
Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A109
Mehta Sanghvi & Company 3A A102
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Meiban Engineering Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd / Murata Machinery Ltd 4 B103

Messer Cutting Systems India 
Pvt. Ltd 5 A110

Metafold Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A B128
MG Srl 5 A129
MHE Serve 3A B116B
Migatronic India Pvt. Ltd 3A A104
Mikro Innotech India Pvt Ltd 4 C121
Milani Weldcut Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 5 B132

Milap Engineering Works (Regd) 2A A116
Millenia Technologies (I) Pvt Ltd 3A B134
Mingxu Stamping Solutions Pvt Ltd 5 A130
Miracle Electronics Devices Pvt. Ltd 3A A119
Mitsubishi Electric India Pvt. Ltd 4 A121
Mitutoyo South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A A127
MJ Trading 5 C128
Mogora Cosmic Pvt. Ltd / 
OTC Daihen India Pvt. Ltd 3A A101

Mori Iron Works Co., Ltd. 4 B128F
Mpaas.ai 5 C130
MTE Industries Pvt Ltd 5 C133
Muratec / Meiban Engineering 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B103

Muvall Castors Pvt. Ltd 3A B113A
Narendra Press Tech Pvt. Ltd 2A A120
Neminath Infrastructure 2A A107
Nemoin Presses And Automation 
/ Nidec 5 A120

Neumatica Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B115
Newtech Weld 3A A113
Newwish Technology Co. Ltd 5 A132
Nextgen Plasma Pvt. Ltd 3A B118
NGCT Cleansys Pvt. Ltd 4 B122
NikoArc 3A A109
Ningbo Goanwin Machinery 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 5 B127

Nisha Engineering Works 4 A120

Numalliance 4 B119

Nuova CMM Srl 3A B105

Octagon Measurement Solutions 5 C109

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Omkar Enterprise 2A B110
Omni-X Bending Pvt. Ltd 3A A121
Optimum Solutions 5 A107
Orama Solutions Llp 5 C118
Orbital Mekatronik Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 C130
Ortlinghaus Drive Technology India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C125

Panasonic 3A B116C
Parmar CNC Machines India LLP 2A B109
Patel Shot Blasting 2A A110
Pathak Industries Kol 2A C103
Pegasys Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 B115
Pelican Engitech Pvt. Ltd 4 A135B
Penta Laser (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd 4 C108
Perfect Coil Handling Equipments 3A A138
Pferd Tools - August Ruggeberg 
Gmbh & Co. Kg 4 B120

Pharos Innovations Pvt. Ltd 3A B147
Plasma Induction (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A A104
PM Forming S.r.l 5 B133
Polyworks Software India Pvt. Ltd 3A B132
Power One Micro Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A132
Pradman Engineering Services 
Pvt. Ltd 5 A104

Prakash Engitech Pvt. Ltd 2A A121
Prama Hikvision India Pvt. Ltd 5 A131
Pravasthaa Engg India Pvt Ltd 3A C105C
Precision Motion Industries, Inc. 4 B134
Precitec GmbH & Co. Kg 4 C104
Premier United Pvt Ltd 3A A105C
Prescient Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 C117
Press Room Automation And Feed 
Fixtures India Pvt. Ltd 4 A112

Prima Power India Pvt. Ltd 4 C101
Primo Automation Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A123
Prism Surface Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A A134
Pro-Arc Welding & Cutting Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B104

Produtech S.r.l 5 B125

Profectus Capital Pvt. Ltd 5 B136

Prostarm Info Systems Ltd 4 A129

Exhibitors’ Main List

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Proteck Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B108
Protherm Engineering Pvt Ltd 4 A137
Purshotam Company Pvt. Ltd 2A A101
Purva Metal Section Pvt. Ltd 3A A113C
Purvaj Engineers 4 C119
QVI India Pvt. Ltd 3A A111
R.R. Enterprises 4 C113
Radcam Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A107
Raintech India 2A C117
Rajesh Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 2A B103
Rajesh Machines (India) LLP 2A C111
Rapid 3D 5 C113
Rattan Hammers 2A A114
Rattan Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 5 C129
Raviraj Engineering Corporation 2A B114
Redford Metal Pvt. Ltd 3A B144
Reva Industries India Pvt. Ltd 3A A131
Revaron Pvt. Ltd 4 B170
Riken Keiki Nara Mfg, Co.Ltd 4 B127B
Ritters Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 B171
Rolliflex Cables Pvt. Ltd 4 B161
Ross Controls India Pvt. Ltd 4 A138
Royal Precision Tools Corporation 4 A124
S & T Machine Tools Pvt Limited 4 A116
S & T Engineers Pvt. Ltd 2A B106
S.S Automation Solutions Pvt. Ltd 5 B103
Safe A&T Technology Pvt. Ltd 3A C110C
Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 5 B106
Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 3A B108
Sahajanand Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B141
Sahajanand Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B140
Sahara Welding Machines 3A A103A
Sai Springs / WNJ China 4 A105
Saint-Gobain India Pvt. Ltd 5 C112
Sakamura Hotart Co.Ltd 4 B127C
Salvagnini Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 5 B101
Samarth Electronics 4 B146

Samay - Asia Pressfeeds And Coil 
Automation Company 2A B112

Samisan Tech Pvt. Ltd 5 C116

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
San Engineering and Locomotive 
Co. Ltd 3A B141

Sandstorm Equipment Co. 4 A108
Sanes Presses Co., Ltd 4 B133
Sankyo Seisakusho Co. 4 B128E
Sanmac Machines 4 A117
Sarto Electro Equipments Pvt. Ltd 5 C107
Savvy International 5 A119
Schmalz India Pvt. Ltd 3A B124
Schuler India Pvt. Ltd 5 A105
Sciemetric Technologies India 
Pvt Ltd 4 B154

Sealtech 4 C134
Senor Metals Pvt. Ltd 3A A136
Senvac Extraction System Pvt. Ltd 3A B113B
Seyi Presses / Keo Machines 5 A108
SGO Co., Ltd 5 B129
Sharp Technologies / SI Marking 5 A103
Shavron Automations Pvt. Ltd 3A A112C
Shree Rapid Technologies 5 C103
Shri Balaji Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A A109
Shri Bhagwati Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 C110
Shuz Tung Machinery Industrial 
India Pvt. Ltd 2A C110

Siang Sheng Precision Machinery 
Co., Ltd 4 C125

Sigmatek Systems India Pvt. Ltd 3A B127

Silini Presses Srl 5 A124

Simbott Technologies LLP 3A A108

Sinar Sheetmetal Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 C107

Singhal Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A C101

Sino Fin Cnc Group Co., Ltd 4 B172

Sky Air Cooler 3A A143

SM Laser Technology 4 C102

SMC Corporation (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 C132

SMP Automation 5 B131

SMT Innovative 4 A145

SN Enterprises 2A A105

Somo Produzione Spa 5 A128

Sovereign Syndicate 3A B146
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Sovplym India Pvt. Ltd 3A C110
Span Filtration Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B123
Speciality Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 4 B157
Speed Lubricants 4 B149
Spinks Impex 2A A119
Square Engineering Works 4 A106
Sri Sai Sheet Metal Machines India 
/ Deratech BV 5 A137

SRK International 3A B113
Stamp IT Robotai & Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 2A C107

Statfield Equipment Pvt. Ltd 3A C130
Steel and Scrap Pvt. Ltd 4 B145
Stopa Anlagenbau GmbH 4 A130
Sugino Machine India Pvt. Ltd 3A A118
Suhas Hydrosystems Pvt. Ltd 2A B111
Suhner India Pvt Ltd 3A A140
Sukrit Machine Tools 4 C120
Super Roll Forming 2A A122
Suresafe Safety & Lifting Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B135

Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt Ltd 5 B110
Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt. Ltd 3A B111
Surya Machine Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A A112
Sutantra Machines Pvt. Ltd 2A C115
Suzhou Boarding Industrial Co., Ltd 4 B156
Svs Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 B109
Swastik Engitech Pvt. Ltd / Bansal 
Presses 2A C108

Swiftin Corporation LLP 4 C140
Swiftin Solutions LLP 4 B158
SWIT 3A A123
Synergy Automation Systems 2A A115
T.Y.T Technology Co., Ltd 4 B129
Tacklers 3A C105D
Tailift Co., Ltd 4 A143
Taiwan Association of Machinery 
Industry (TAMI) 4 B130

Tamagawa Trading Co., Ltd 4 B128C

Tantragna Engineering LLP 3A C131

Tapco Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd 3A B145

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Taylor Hobson Ltd 4 B109
TE Shin Cam Co., Ltd 4 A125
Techexpert Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A A114
Techmeta Engineering Sas 3A C102
Techno Mac Systems 3A C119
Tecna Weldcon India Pvt. Ltd 3A B115
Tekmak Global Makine San. Ve 
Tic. A.S 5 A101

The Indian Institute of Welding 
(IIW) 3A A112A

The Japan Steel Works Ltd 4 A142
Therm-X Industrial Equipments 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A127

Think7 Business Systems Pvt. Ltd 5 C125

TI India (Tube Investment of India) 3A A132

Tool & Gauge Manufacturers 
Association (TAGMA) 4 C153

Total Tools & Equipments Pvt. Ltd 3A A142
Tox Pressotechnik (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 A151
Triad Engineers 5 A135
Triple Infotech 5 A127
Trokut Solutions Pvt. Ltd 5 A118
Trumpf (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B101
Tumakuru Machine Tool Park 
(TMTP) 2A A101A

Turck India Automation Pvt. Ltd 5 C111
U Queen Machinery 4 B137
UCAM Pvt. Ltd 4 B144
UCIMU - Sistemi Per Produrre 
(UCIMU) 4 A148

Udyog Mitra 4 C147

UE Press Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 C129

Ugro Capital Ltd 4 A116A

Ultramax Hydrojet Pvt. Ltd 3A B133

Ultravelox Pvt. Ltd 4 B140

Unique Laser 4 A113

Unique Saws & Machinery Pvt. Ltd 2A A103

Unitech Manufacturing 
Technologies Co., Ltd 4 B136

United Crane Components Pvt. Ltd 
/ EMH Crane 3A A137

Exhibitors’ Main List

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Universal Orbital Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C105A
Universal Precision Screws 4 A136
Universal Products Seals Pvt. Ltd 3A B136
USBCO Steels Pvt. Ltd 3A A135
Valgro India Ltd 4 B117
VDW - Verein Deutscher 
Werkzeugmaschinenfabriken 4 A147

Velca Racking Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C107
Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd 4 B165
VGR Automation 5 A133
VJ Enterprises 2A A117
Voestalpine Bohler Welding India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B107

Wafios AG 4 B109
Wago India 5 B135
Wathare Infotech Solutions 5 C114
Weldfast Electrodes Pvt. Ltd 3A B117A

Weldforce International 3A C101

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Weldor CNC Machines 5 A112
Weldwell Speciality Pvt. Ltd 3A B114
Welspring Universal 3A C105
Wila CNC India Pvt. Ltd 5 B111
Wilson Tool 5 A123
Wuerth Industrial Services India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A134

Xtreme Coolers Pvt. Ltd 3A C133

Yamada Dobby Co., Ltd 5 C102

Yamanaka Eng Co.,Ltd 4 B127A

Yash Machine Tools 4 C143

Yes Bank Ltd 4 A149

YSM India Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A131

Yugma Impressions 4 A115

Zeal Tech Automation 2A B107

Zentron Labs Pvt. Ltd 3A A112

Zoho Corporation Pvt. Ltd 5 C104
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Benco Thermal Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 2A C106

Brrit Pneumatics Systems 2A B113

Bruderer Presses (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A C104

Electropneumatics & Hydraulics (I) 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B105

ETA Technology Pvt. Ltd 2A A102

Fine Handling And Automation 
Pvt. Ltd 2A C114

Forging Machinery Manufacturing 
Co. (NKH Hammers) 2A C112

Friction Welding Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A111

Gostol Tst India Pvt. Ltd 2A A118

Hydro Power Tech Engineering 2A C113

Incredible Machines 2A B102

Inductotherm (India) Pvt Ltd 2A C102

Infion Advanced Laser Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A A108

Intech Automation Pvt. Ltd 2A B118

Isgec Heavy Engineering Ltd 2A B101

ITL Industries Ltd 2A C105

Janak Enterprises 2A B108

Jayshree Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 2A A113

Kawa Press Systems Pvt. Ltd 2A B117

Keje Electric Company 2A A123

Kirti Pressings Pvt. Ltd. 2A A106

Komatsu India Pvt. Ltd 2A C109

Kriti Group 2A B116

Lamba Bros Pvt. Ltd 2A B119

Lamba Press & Shears 2A C116

Megatherm Induction Ltd 2A C118

Milap Engineering Works (Regd) 2A A116

Narendra Press Tech Pvt. Ltd 2A A120

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL

Neminath Infrastructure 2A A107

Neumatica Technologies Pvt. Ltd 2A B115

Omkar Enterprise 2A B110

Parmar CNC Machines India LLP 2A B109

Patel Shot Blasting 2A A110

Pathak Industries Kol 2A C103

Plasma Induction (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A A104

Prakash Engitech Pvt. Ltd 2A A121
Pro-Arc Welding & Cutting Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 2A B104

Purshotam Company Pvt. Ltd 2A A101
Raintech India 2A C117
Rajesh Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 2A B103
Rajesh Machines (India) LLP 2A C111
Rattan Hammers 2A A114
Raviraj Engineering Corporation 2A B114
S & T Engineers Pvt. Ltd 2A B106
Samay - Asia Pressfeeds And Coil 
Automation Company 2A B112

Shri Balaji Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A A109
Shuz Tung Machinery Industrial 
India Pvt. Ltd 2A C110

Singhal Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 2A C101
SN Enterprises 2A A105
Spinks Impex 2A A119
Stamp IT Robotai & Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 2A C107

Suhas Hydrosystems Pvt. Ltd 2A B111

Super Roll Forming 2A A122

Surya Machine Tools (India) Pvt. Ltd 2A A112

Sutantra Machines Pvt. Ltd 2A C115

Swastik Engitech Pvt. Ltd / 
Bansal Presses 2A C108

Synergy Automation Systems 2A A115
Tumakuru Machine Tool Park 
(TMTP) 2A A101A

Unique Saws & Machinery Pvt. Ltd 2A A103

VJ Enterprises 2A A117

Zeal Tech Automation 2A B107
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
3D Concept Analysis & 
Development India Pvt. Ltd 3A C112

Accurate Gauging And Instruments 
Pvt Ltd 3A A115

Ace Carbo Nitriders 3A B148
Acme Fasteners Pvt. Ltd 3A B139
Alkon Plastics Pvt. Ltd 3A B142
Alstrut India Pvt. Ltd 3A B104
Amada Weld Tech India Pvt. Ltd 3A B112
American Welding Society 3A C103
Ametek Instruments India Pvt. Ltd 3A C124
Ampco Metal India Pvt. Ltd 3A A126
Apm Technologies 3A B119
Arm Welders Pvt. Ltd 3A B101
Artech Welders Pvt. Ltd 3A A106
ATQ Metro Pvt. Ltd 3A C126
BDS Maschinen GmbH / 
BDS Machines India 3A B103

Bibus India Pvt Ltd 3A A124

Brisk Industries Pvt. Ltd 3A B143

Broil Sensotek Industries 3A C132

Canares Automation Pvt. Ltd 3A B116

Carl Zeiss India (Bangalore) Pvt. Ltd 3A A122

Chennai Metco Pvt. Ltd 3A C116
Cloos India Welding Technology 
Pvt Ltd 3A B113C

CNC India Tools & Services Pvt. Ltd 3A A105
Coind Anti-Pollution Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C111

Colton Weldtek Pvt. Ltd 3A A110

Cotmac Industrial Trading Pvt. Ltd 3A A113B

Customised Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3A C115

D.B. Engineering Solutions LLP 3A B150

Daksh Quality Systems 3A B149

Darshana Industries Pvt. Ltd 3A C117

Designtech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C106
Dynascan Inspection Systems 
Company 3A A125

Dynemech Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C123
Ecoclean Machines Pvt. Ltd 3A B122

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Electronica Mechatronic Systems 
(India) Pvt. Ltd 3A B130

Electronics Devices Worldwide 
Pvt. Ltd 3A A105A

Elektromag Methods 3A A130
Emmppe Associates 3A B137
Esautomotion Controls 3A A113D
Ferro Foundries Pvt. Ltd 3A A133
Finearc Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A A112B
Fixto 3A A129
Fronius India Pvt Ltd 3A B102
Furaat Engineering 3A C122
Fuzzi Global Venture Pvt. Ltd 3A B114A
Galaxy Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 3A A120
Genn Dih Enterprise Co., Ltd / 
Kaolu 3A A141

Gerb Vibration Control Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C129

Givi Misure Pvt. Ltd 3A B126
Hachidori Robotics Pvt. Ltd 3A A105B
Hexagon Metrology India Pvt. Ltd 3A B125
Igus India Pvt Ltd 3A C118
IMTMA Technology Centre 3A C121
Ind-Sphinx Precision / INFINI 3A B131
Ionbond Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A A128
Kabelschlepp India Pvt. Ltd 3A B140
Kalpar Engineers Pvt. Ltd 3A C120
Kapasi Inc 3A B129
Kapsun Air Cooler 3A C108
Keepsake Automation Llp 3A A103
Kinelectro Lines India Pvt. Ltd 3A C109
Kirpekar Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A C104
KK Geosystem Pvt. Ltd 3A C127
KML Sensors 3A C110A
Lingam System 3A A139
Machine House (India) Pvt. Ltd / 
BILZ Vibration 3A B138

Madox Technologies Pvt. Ltd 3A B116A

Mann And Hummel Filter Pvt. Ltd 3A A117

Marposs India Pvt. Ltd 3A C114

Maverick Engineering Company 3A B114B

MDL Vishal India Pvt. Ltd 3A C128
CONTD...
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Mechatronics Control Equipments 
India Pvt Ltd 3A A107

Mechelonic Engineers Pvt. Ltd 3A B106
Mehta Sanghvi & Company 3A A102
Metafold Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A B128
MHE Serve 3A B116B
Migatronic India Pvt. Ltd 3A A104
Millenia Technologies (I) Pvt Ltd 3A B134
Miracle Electronics Devices Pvt. Ltd 3A A119
Mitutoyo South Asia Pvt. Ltd 3A A127
Mogora Cosmic Pvt. Ltd / 
OTC Daihen India Pvt. Ltd 3A A101

Muvall Castors Pvt. Ltd 3A B113A
Newtech Weld 3A A113
Nextgen Plasma Pvt. Ltd 3A B118
NikoArc 3A A109
Nuova CMM Srl 3A B105
Omni-X Bending Pvt. Ltd 3A A121
Ortlinghaus Drive Technology India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A C125

Panasonic 3A B116C
Perfect Coil Handling Equipments 3A A138
Pharos Innovations Pvt. Ltd 3A B147
Polyworks Software India Pvt. Ltd 3A B132
Pravasthaa Engg India Pvt Ltd 3A C105C
Premier United Pvt Ltd 3A A105C
Prism Surface Coatings Pvt. Ltd 3A A134
Purva Metal Section Pvt. Ltd 3A A113C
QVI India Pvt. Ltd 3A A111
Redford Metal Pvt. Ltd 3A B144
Reva Industries India Pvt. Ltd 3A A131
Safe A&T Technology Pvt. Ltd 3A C110C
Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 3A B108
Sahara Welding Machines 3A A103A
San Engineering and Locomotive 
Co. Ltd 3A B141

Schmalz India Pvt. Ltd 3A B124

Senor Metals Pvt. Ltd 3A A136

Senvac Extraction System Pvt. Ltd 3A B113B

Shavron Automations Pvt. Ltd 3A A112C

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Sigmatek Systems India Pvt. Ltd 3A B127
Simbott Technologies LLP 3A A108
Sky Air Cooler 3A A143
Sovereign Syndicate 3A B146
Sovplym India Pvt. Ltd 3A C110
Span Filtration Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A B123
SRK International 3A B113
Statfield Equipment Pvt. Ltd 3A C130
Sugino Machine India Pvt. Ltd 3A A118
Suhner India Pvt Ltd 3A A140
Suresafe Safety & Lifting Solutions 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B135

Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt. Ltd 3A B111
SWIT 3A A123
Tacklers 3A C105D
Tantragna Engineering LLP 3A C131
Tapco Pneumatics Pvt. Ltd 3A B145
Techexpert Engineering Pvt. Ltd 3A A114
Techmeta Engineering Sas 3A C102
Techno Mac Systems 3A C119
Tecna Weldcon India Pvt. Ltd 3A B115
The Indian Institute of Welding 
(IIW) 3A A112A

TI India (Tube Investment of India) 3A A132

Total Tools & Equipments Pvt. Ltd 3A A142

Ultramax Hydrojet Pvt. Ltd 3A B133
United Crane Components Pvt. Ltd 
/ EMH Crane 3A A137

Universal Orbital Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C105A
Universal Products Seals Pvt. Ltd 3A B136
USBCO Steels Pvt. Ltd 3A A135
Velca Racking Systems Pvt. Ltd 3A C107
Voestalpine Bohler Welding India 
Pvt. Ltd 3A B107

Weldfast Electrodes Pvt. Ltd 3A B117A
Weldforce International 3A C101
Weldwell Speciality Pvt. Ltd 3A B114
Welspring Universal 3A C105
Xtreme Coolers Pvt. Ltd 3A C133
Zentron Labs Pvt. Ltd 3A A112
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
310Express Company 4 B128A
A Proficient CNC Solutions (AXYZ) 4 A150
Abro Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A104
Abv Engineers & Consultants 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C106

Accurpress India Machinery 
 Pvt. Ltd 4 A114

Acute Angle Engineering 4 C117
Advance Machine Tool Testing 
Facility (AMTTF) 4 C154

Advanced Manufacturing 
Technology Development Centre 
(AMTDC, IIT Madras)

4 C149

Agile Machineries Pvt. Ltd 4 B105
Air Pel Technic 4 B142
Ametek Sas - Division Creaform 4 B109
AMT - The Association For 
Manufacturing Technology 4 B164

Anhui Donghai Yuxiang Import & 
Export Co., Ltd 4 B116

Ansco Co.,Ltd 4 B128D
Arku-Heatly & Gresham 4 C109
Artpark - Twara Robotics 4 C147A
Asia Machine Group 4 C124
ATK Lasers 4 A135A
Automotive Component 
Manufacturers Association (ACMA) 4 C150

Batliboi Ltd / DAVI- PROMAU 4 A152
Benengg Design & Manufacturing 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C146

Bhavya Machine Tools 4 C112
Bhavya Machine Tools LLP 4 C142
Blue Sky Machine Co. Ltd 4 C111
Bodor Laser India Pvt. Ltd 4 B102
Boeck GmbH 4 B126A
Boschert GmbH + Co. Kg 4 C105
Bystronic Laser India Pvt. Ltd 4 B109
C. P. Agencies 4 A122
Central Manufacturing Technology 
Institute (CMTI) 4 C152

Ceramed Engineers Ltd 4 C126

Chen Li Machinery Co., Ltd 4 B132

Chen Ying Oil Machine Co., Ltd 4 C128
Chiuta Hydraulic Machine Mfg. 
Co.,Ltd 4 B141

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL

Citizen Engineering Works 4 C110
CKS Cable Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 B114
CNC Automation Solution 4 B139
Coherent Laser India Pvt Ltd 4 C137
Colgar Bending Machines 4 B109
Confederation of Indian Industry 
(CII) 4 C151

Data M Software India Pvt. Ltd 4 B151

DAVI- PROMAU/  Batliboi Ltd 4 A152

De Neers Tools Ltd 4 C138

Dees Hydraulic Industrial Co., Ltd 4 B131
Desiccant Rotors International 
Pvt. Ltd 4 C131

Divine Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 C141

Donaldson India Filters Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A128

Durmazlar Makina San.Ve Tic A.S 4 B155

Dymco, Ltd 4 B128G

Electronica Finance Limited 4 B148

Endotherm Fluids India Pvt. Ltd 4 B115

Faccin Group 4 A119

Fein Power Tools India Pvt Ltd 4 C123

Felss Group Gmbh 4 B124

Fine Worth Engineers & Services 4 B168
Fischer Measurement Technologies 
(India) Pvt Ltd 4 C139

Fledon MH & M 4 B143
Flow Asia Corporation 4 C116
Fluid Logic Systems Pvt Ltd 4 B126
Fujita Rashi Kougyou Co., Ltd 4 B128H
Gallant Equipment Pvt. Ltd 4 A111
Gem Orion Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 C135
GMT Solutions 4 A126
Grind Master Machines Pvt. Ltd 4 A110
Guethle Pressenspannen GmbH 4 B125
GVK Metalforms Pvt. Ltd 4 C115
Haco Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B112
Hafi Elektra Pvt. Ltd 4 B147
Hans Weber Maschinenfabrik 
GmbH 4 C103



3130

Layout Plan

Hall 
4

Hall 4

Exhibitors’ List - Hall 4

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL

Hind Laser Mech 4 C145
Hindustan Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 B104
Hiraoka Hyper Tools Inc. 4 B127D
Holmarc Opto Mechatronics Ltd 4 B166
Hong Teng Engineering India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B138

Honsberg Saws India Pvt. Ltd 4 B167
Howfit Science And Technology 
Co.,Ltd 4 B162

HTMT Pvt. Ltd 4 B107
Indo-German Chamber of 
Commerce (IGCC) 4 B123

Indus Arc Power Pvt Ltd 4 A118
Infinite Tooling 4 A119A
Innovative Concepts 4 A140
IPG Photonics (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B110
Japan External Trade Organization 
(JETRO) 4 B127

Japan Forming Machinery 
Association (JFMA) 4 B163A

Japan Machine Tool Builders' 
Association (JMTBA) 4 B163B

Jiangsu Jinfangyuan CNC Machine 
Co., Ltd 4 A103

Jing Duann Machinery Industrial 
Co., Ltd 4 C127

Jupiter Industrial Work Thane 4 B113
Jupiter Integrated Sensor Systems 
Pvt. Ltd 4 B160

Kjellberg Finsterwalde Plasma Und 
Maschinen GmbH / Eckelmann AG 4 B118

KMT Waterjet 4 B106
KSW India Pvt. Ltd 4 A133
Kurimoto Ltd 4 B128B
Lakshmi Ring Travellers 4 B109
Lasco Umformtechnik GmbH 4 B111
Laser Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 A101
Laserline Diode Laser Technology 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A102

Lei India Pvt. Ltd 4 B122A

Leifeld Metal Spinning GmbhH 4 B109

Lien Chien Machinery Co., Ltd 4 B135

Lipson Machine Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 C114

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
LK Metrology Ltd 4 B109
Lubrite Industries 4 B159
LV International Co., Ltd 4 A135
Machine Tools India Ltd 4 B109
Magod Laser Machining Pvt. Ltd 4 C133
Mahindra Finance 4 C136
Mate Precision 4 B152
MBR Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 C118
Mectronics Marketing Services 4 B150

Meera Laser Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 A141

Mehta Cad Cam Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A109
Meiban Engineering Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd / Murata Machinery Ltd 4 B103

Mikro Innotech India Pvt Ltd 4 C121
Mitsubishi Electric India Pvt. Ltd 4 A121
Mori Iron Works Co., Ltd. 4 B128F
Muratec / Meiban Engineering 
Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 B103

NGCT Cleansys Pvt. Ltd 4 B122

Nisha Engineering Works 4 A120

Numalliance 4 B119

Orbital Mekatronik Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 C130

Pelican Engitech Pvt. Ltd 4 A135B

Penta Laser (Zhejiang) Co., Ltd 4 C108
Pferd Tools - August Ruggeberg 
Gmbh & Co. Kg 4 B120

Power One Micro Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A132

Precision Motion Industries, Inc. 4 B134

Precitec GmbH & Co. Kg 4 C104

Press Room Automation And Feed 
Fixtures India Pvt. Ltd 4 A112

Prima Power India Pvt. Ltd 4 C101

Primo Automation Systems Pvt. Ltd 4 A123

Prostarm Info Systems Ltd 4 A129

Proteck Machinery Pvt. Ltd 4 B108

Protherm Engineering Pvt Ltd 4 A137
CONTD...
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COMPANY NAME HALL STALL

Purvaj Engineers 4 C119

R.R. Enterprises 4 C113

Radcam Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A107

Revaron Pvt. Ltd 4 B170

Riken Keiki Nara Mfg, Co.Ltd 4 B127B

Ritters Automation Pvt. Ltd 4 B171

Rolliflex Cables Pvt. Ltd 4 B161

Ross Controls India Pvt. Ltd 4 A138

Royal Precision Tools Corporation 4 A124

S & T Machine Tools Pvt Limited 4 A116

Sai Springs / WNJ China 4 A105

Sakamura Hotart Co.Ltd 4 B127C

Samarth Electronics 4 B146

Sandstorm Equipment Co. 4 A108

Sanes Presses Co., Ltd 4 B133

Sankyo Seisakusho Co. 4 B128E

Sanmac Machines 4 A117
Sciemetric Technologies India 
Pvt Ltd 4 B154

Sealtech 4 C134

Siang Sheng Precision Machinery 
Co., Ltd 4 C125

Sinar Sheetmetal Solutions Pvt. Ltd 4 C107

Sino Fin Cnc Group Co., Ltd 4 B172

SM Laser Technology 4 C102

SMC Corporation (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 C132

SMT Innovative 4 A145

Speciality Enterprises Pvt. Ltd 4 B157

Speed Lubricants 4 B149

Square Engineering Works 4 A106

Steel and Scrap Pvt. Ltd 4 B145

Stopa Anlagenbau GmbH 4 A130

Sukrit Machine Tools 4 C120

Suzhou Boarding Industrial Co., Ltd 4 B156

Svs Hydraulics Pvt. Ltd 4 B109

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL

Swiftin Corporation LLP 4 C140

Swiftin Solutions LLP 4 B158

T.Y.T Technology Co., Ltd 4 B129

Tailift Co., Ltd 4 A143
Taiwan Association of Machinery 
Industry (TAMI) 4 B130

Tamagawa Trading Co., Ltd 4 B128C

Taylor Hobson Ltd 4 B109

TE Shin Cam Co., Ltd 4 A125

The Japan Steel Works Ltd 4 A142

Therm-X Industrial Equipments 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A127

Tool & Gauge Manufacturers 
Association (TAGMA) 4 C153

Tox Pressotechnik (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 A151
Trumpf (India) Pvt. Ltd 4 B101
U Queen Machinery 4 B137
UCAM Pvt. Ltd 4 B144
UCIMU - Sistemi Per Produrre 
(UCIMU) 4 A148

Udyog Mitra 4 C147
UE Press Tools Pvt. Ltd 4 C129
Ugro Capital Ltd 4 A116A
Ultravelox Pvt. Ltd 4 B140
Unique Laser 4 A113
Unitech Manufacturing 
Technologies Co., Ltd 4 B136

Universal Precision Screws 4 A136
Valgro India Ltd 4 B117
VDW - Verein Deutscher 
Werkzeugmaschinenfabriken 4 A147

Vertiv Energy Pvt. Ltd 4 B165
Wafios AG 4 B109
Wuerth Industrial Services India 
Pvt. Ltd 4 A134

Yamanaka Eng Co.,Ltd 4 B127A

Yash Machine Tools 4 C143

Yes Bank Ltd 4 A149

YSM India Technologies Pvt. Ltd 4 A131

Yugma Impressions 4 A115
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A Innovative International Ltd 5 A121

ABB India Ltd 5 B104

Abexmatic Hydraulics Pvt Ltd 5 A117

Additive 3D 5 B117

Adhikhah Mechneering Solutions 
P. Ltd 5 C134

Adroitec - PTC 5 B130

Advance Mechanical Services 
Pvt Ltd 5 C121

Aida India Pvt. Ltd 5 A102

Alfa Precision Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 A125

Altem Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 C124

AM Prototyping Labs Pvt. Ltd 5 A122B

Amada (India) Pvt. Ltd 5 B105

Angel India Cad Cam Pvt. Ltd / 
DNE Machines 5 B114

APJ 3D Design Solution India 
Pvt. Ltd 5 C108

Association of Ludhiana Machine 
Tool Industries (ALMTI) 5 A127A

Baltec Maschinenbau AG 5 A113

Bar Code India Ltd 5 B120

Bator Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B138

Beckhoff Automation Pvt. Ltd 5 C122

BK Steel Company 5 B118

Blue Star Engineering And 
Electronics Ltd 5 A114

Bystronic Laser India Pvt. Ltd 5 B109

Cadtech Solutions 5 A122A

Capricot Technologies / Autodesk PLM 5 C132

Carve Tech 5 C123

Cesare Galdabini S.P.A 5 A113

Chandra Engineers And Trading 
(Goanwin - CET) 5 B127

Chatting Birds Pvt. Ltd 5 C119

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Conceptia Software Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 5 B128

Crippa Srl 5 A104

Cutlite Penta Srl 5 A109

Deswam Engineering Solutions 5 A115A

Dewinter Optical Inc 5 C131

Energy Mission Machineries (I) Ltd 5 B112

Enomoto Machine Co., Ltd 5 C101

EOS India 5 B117A

Etchon Marks Control 5 A116

Fanuc India Pvt. Ltd 5 B113

Ficep SpA 5 A109

Francis Klein & Co. Pvt. Ltd 5 A113

Gasparini S.p.A 5 B126

Gmats Machineries India Pvt. Ltd 5 A134

Grey Matter Robotics Pvt. Ltd 5 C115

Gurukrupa Engineering 5 B124
Hamd Machine Tools LLP / Jinaolan 
Machine 5 A126

Hexagon Manufacturing 
Intelligence India Pvt. Ltd 5 C105

Hibex India Pvt. Ltd 5 B137

Hiwin Technologies Corp. 5 B108

HP - Redington 5 C135

Hyperreality Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B121

Hytek Marketing 5 A122

Intouch Systems Pvt. Ltd 5 C123A

Italian Technology Centre 5 A111

Jayshree Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 B116

Jugmug Roll Forming 5 B122

Jupiter Roll Forming Pvt. Ltd 5 A115B

Lantek Automation 5 B119

Laser Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B102

Lazr-Tech 5 C118A

Light Mechanics Pvt. Ltd 5 C117A

Lodestar 3D 5 A136
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Luxinar Ltd 5 B134

LVD Strippit India Pvt Ltd 5 C106

M. D. Corporation 5 A106
Mäder Pressen Gmbh 5 A113
Magal Engineering Co India Pvt Ltd 5 A115
Materialise Sdn Bhd 5 C120
Maxphotonics Co., Ltd 5 B107
Messer Cutting Systems India 
Pvt. Ltd 5 A110

MG Srl 5 A129
Milani Weldcut Technologies 
Pvt. Ltd 5 B132

Mingxu Stamping Solutions Pvt Ltd 5 A130

MJ Trading 5 C128

Mpaas.ai 5 C130

MTE Industries Pvt Ltd 5 C133
Nemoin Presses And Automation 
/ Nidec 5 A120

Newwish Technology Co. Ltd 5 A132

Ningbo Goanwin Machinery 
Manufacturing Co., Ltd. 5 B127

Octagon Measurement Solutions 5 C109

Optimum Solutions 5 A107

Orama Solutions Llp 5 C118

Pegasys Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 B115

PM Forming Srl 5 B133
Pradman Engineering Services 
Pvt. Ltd 5 A104

Prama Hikvision India Pvt. Ltd 5 A131

Prescient Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 C117

Produtech S.r.l 5 B125

Profectus Capital Pvt. Ltd 5 B136

Rapid 3D 5 C113

Rattan Power Presses Pvt. Ltd 5 C129

S.S Automation Solutions Pvt. Ltd 5 B103

Sahajanand Laser Technology Ltd 5 B106

Sahajanand Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B141

COMPANY NAME HALL STALL
Sahajanand Technologies Pvt. Ltd 5 B140

Saint-Gobain India Pvt. Ltd 5 C112

Salvagnini Machinery India Pvt. Ltd 5 B101

Samisan Tech Pvt. Ltd 5 C116

Sarto Electro Equipments Pvt. Ltd 5 C107

Savvy International 5 A119

Schuler India Pvt. Ltd 5 A105

Seyi Presses / Keo Machines 5 A108

SGO Co., Ltd 5 B129

Sharp Technologies / SI Marking 5 A103

Shree Rapid Technologies 5 C103

Shri Bhagwati Machines Pvt. Ltd 5 C110

Silini Presses Srl 5 A124

SMP Automation 5 B131

Somo Produzione Spa 5 A128

Sri Sai Sheet Metal Machines India 
/ Deratech BV 5 A137

Suresh Indu Lasers Pvt Ltd 5 B110

Tekmak Global Makine San. Ve 
Tic. A.S 5 A101

Think7 Business Systems Pvt. Ltd 5 C125

Triad Engineers 5 A135

Triple Infotech 5 A127

Trokut Solutions Pvt. Ltd 5 A118

Turck India Automation Pvt. Ltd 5 C111

VGR Automation 5 A133

Wago India 5 B135

Wathare Infotech Solutions 5 C114

Weldor CNC Machines 5 A112

Wila CNC India Pvt. Ltd 5 B111

Wilson Tool 5 A123

Yamada Dobby Co., Ltd 5 C102

Zoho Corporation Pvt. Ltd 5 C104
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Innovation and digitization of forming processes for Industry 4.0

The post-process data evaluation offers the possibility to analyze and evaluate the entire 
process data for the first time. Important conclusions can be found about process varia-
tion, setting of monitoring limits and recognition of process influences during the whole 
production run. The knowledge acquired is helpful in determining the optimum process 
parameters and provides detailed conclusions about tool wear.

process data analysis



ZEISS ScanBox Series 5: automated, modular,
customer-driven
The new optical 3D measuring machine by ZEISS combines new
high-end components and enhanced user convenience.

contact :info.metrology.in@zeiss.com

Three new model variants for efficient quality control in the production process
Modular concept allows for flexible adaptation to the user’s needs
Ergonomic design with height-adjustable control panel
High throughput thanks to automation: controlling measurements with ZEISS
Inspect Pro and VMR

Benefits:


